
National College(Autonomous),Tiruchirappalli - 620 001, Tamil Nadu
SEMESTER TIME TABLE - APRIL 2024

UG : B.VOC

DATE DAY FORE NOON(09.30 am to 12.30 pm) AFTER NOON(02.00 am to 05.00 pm)

Code Title Code Title

22-04-2024 Monday U20IC38 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING U20IC30 HARDWARE AND TROUBLESHOOTING

23-04-2024 Tuesday U20IC39E DIGITAL MARKETING U20IC31 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

24-04-2024 Wednesday U20IC40 IOT U20IC32 CLOUD COMPUTING

25-04-2024 Thursday U20IC41 UI, UX, DESIGN & TESTING ---- ----

27-04-2024 Saturday U20GS GENDER STUDIES U20ICSS SOFT SKILLS

29-04-2024 Monday U22BPNME
1.1

ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT U21BPNME
2.1

SERVICE MARKETING

30-04-2024 Tuesday U20IC23 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING U20IC15 OOPS WITH C++

30-04-2024 Tuesday U22IC23 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING U22IC15 OOPS WITH C++

02-05-2024 Thursday U20ICVE VALUE EDUCATION U20ICES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

02-05-2024 Thursday U22ICVE VALUE EDUCATION U22ICES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

04-05-2024 Saturday U20IC8 GRAPHICAL DESIGNING TOOLS U20IC16 DATABASE SYSTEMS

04-05-2024 Saturday U22IC8 GRAPHICAL DESIGNING TOOLS U22IC16 DATABASE SYSTEMS

06-05-2024 Monday ---- ---- U20IC1 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

06-05-2024 Monday ---- ---- U22IC1 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

07-05-2024 Tuesday U20ICAC3 MARKETING MANAGEMENT ---- ----

07-05-2024 Tuesday U22ICAC3 MARKETING MANAGEMENT ---- ----

08-05-2024 Wednesday ---- ---- U20ICAM1 MATHEMATICS - I

08-05-2024 Wednesday ---- ---- U22ICAM1 MATHEMATICS - I

10-05-2024 Friday U20ICAMS2 STATISTICS AND OPERATION RESEARCH U20ICAC1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY - ALLIED III

10-05-2024 Friday U22ICAMS2 STATISTICS AND OPERATION RESEARCH U22ICAC1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY

11-05-2024 Saturday U20ICE4 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

U20ICT3 KANINI TAMIL - I
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11-05-2024 Saturday U22ICE4 ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS U22ICT3 KANINI TAMIL - I

13-05-2024 Monday U20ICT4 KANINI TAMIL-II U20ICE3 COMMUNICATIVE COMPETENCE AND WRITTEN
COMPOSITION

13-05-2024 Monday U22ICT4 INAIYATTAMIL U22ICE3 READING POETRY AND DRAMA

14-05-2024 Tuesday U20ICE2 READING AND WRITING SKILLS U20ICT1 SEIYUL (KAVIDHAI), URAINADAI, SIRUKATHAI,
ILAKKIYA VARALARU, ILAKKANAM

14-05-2024 Tuesday U22ICE2 ENGLISH THROUGH EXTENSIVE READING U22ICT1 EFFECTIVE TAMIL-I (SEIYUL (KAVIDHAI),
URAINADAI, SIRUKATHAI, ILAKKIYA VARALARU,
ILAKKANAM)

14-05-2024 Tuesday ---- ---- U23ICGT1 POTHUTAMIL - I

14-05-2024 Tuesday ---- ---- U22H1 HINDI SAHITHYA AUR VYAKARAN - 1

14-05-2024 Tuesday ---- ---- U23S1 SANSKRIT I

15-05-2024 Wednesday U20ICT2 SEIYUL (BAKTHI ILAKKIYAM), PUDHINAM,
ILAKKIYA VARALARU, ILAKKANAM

U20ICE1 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS

15-05-2024 Wednesday U22ICT2 EFFECTIVE TAMIL-II (SEIYUL (BAKTHI
ILAKKIYAM), PUDHINAM, ILAKKIYA VARALARU,
ILAKKANAM)

U22ICE1 SPEAKING AND LISTENING SKILLS

15-05-2024 Wednesday U23ICGT2 POTHUTAMIL - II U23ICE1 GENERAL ENGLISH

15-05-2024 Wednesday U22H2 HINDI SAHITHYA AUR VYAKARAN - 2 ---- ----

15-05-2024 Wednesday U23S2 SANSKRIT II ---- ----
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